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Johnston Middle School XC Girls 2 mi

Camp Dodge, Johnston, IA

Sep. 5, 2017

70 degrees, partly cloudy

Results by Michael Franke

Boys results HERE

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 5, 2017 7:01 PM


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Waukee                   47    3    9   10   11   14   18   25  13:11.5  0:32.4


  2 Johnston                 48    1    2    7   17   21   28   31  13:19.2  1:30.3


  3 Dallas Center Grimes     80    5    6   13   22   34   36   47  13:38.2  1:39.1


  4 Indianola               116   15   16   20   27   38   42   49  14:06.3  1:19.7


  5 North Polk              156    4   33   35   41   43   44   50  14:26.8  1:59.4


  6 Ankeny Southview        172   19   32   37   39   45   46   48  14:40.2  1:03.0


  7 Ames                    188   26   29   30   51   52   56   62  14:45.7  0:52.9


  8 Ankeny Northview        212    8   24   59   60   61   63   68  14:50.5  2:34.0


  9 Southeast Polk          214   12   40   53   54   55   57   58  14:50.5  2:13.3


 10 Hoover                  316   23   71   73   74   75            19:24.2  9:57.8


 11 Lincoln                 331   64   65   66   67   69   70   72  16:34.8  0:54.3


Incomplete Teams: East, North


Individuals


 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME


1. Waukee


    3  Madison Judas, 8         12:58.6  


    9  Molly Bannister, 8       13:08.8  
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   10  Ava Carder, 8            13:08.9  


   11  Ella Parker, 8           13:10.1  


   14  Mallory Drake, 8         13:31.0  


   18  Mallory Metzger, 8       13:46.7  


   25  Vanessa Demarco, 8       14:17.4  


Total Time = 1:05:57.4     Total Places = 47


2. Johnston


    1  Faith Nead, 8            12:39.9  


    2  Aleah Tenpas, 8          12:57.8  


    7  Bailey Vaughan, 8        13:04.4  


   17  Lauryn Johnannsen, 8     13:43.4  


   21  Olivia Swalley, 7        14:10.2  


   28  Paige Ryan, 7            14:23.1  


   31  Erica Butler, 7          14:37.2  


Total Time = 1:06:35.7     Total Places = 48


3. Dallas Center Grimes


    5  Meredith McDermott, 7    13:00.9  


    6  Hannah Little, 8         13:03.7  


   13  Avery Korsching, 8       13:11.9  


   22  Kami Smith, 7            14:14.2  


   34  Olivia Valline, 8        14:39.9  


   36  Elena Bartak, 7          14:44.4  


   47  Elle Gannon, 7           15:02.7  


Total Time = 1:08:10.6     Total Places = 80


4. Indianola


   15  Joey Werling, 8          13:32.0  


   16  Emily Naughton, 7        13:35.5  


   20  Sadie Fredericks, 8      14:09.4  


   27  Shae Sams, 7             14:22.9  


   38  Karlyn Parkins, 7        14:51.6  
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   42  Haylee Heuton, 8         14:58.2  


   49  Natalie Parkins, 8       15:09.3  


Total Time = 1:10:31.4     Total Places = 116


5. North Polk


    4  Lucy Schaffer, 8         12:59.3  


   33  Lesl Schoenberg, 7       14:38.5  


   35  Lani Houston, 8          14:42.8  


   41  Hannah Renshaw, 8        14:54.7  


   43  Grace Rasmussen, 8       14:58.7  


   44  Isabelle Friedman, 8     14:59.5  


   50  Josie Dresen, 8          15:12.9  


Total Time = 1:12:14.0     Total Places = 156


6. Ankeny Southview


   19  Anna Schmitz, 8          13:57.4  


   32  Avery Rubin, 8           14:38.1  


   37  Maya Blass, 8            14:51.6  


   39  Talia Dosh, 8            14:53.3  


   45  Ava Callahan, 8          15:00.4  


   46  Ella Sharar, 8           15:00.7  


   48  Emma Rittgers, 8         15:03.0  


Total Time = 1:13:20.8     Total Places = 172


7. Ames


   26  Claire Galvin, 8         14:22.6  


   29  Cameron Moon, 7          14:23.2  


   30  Isabel Andreotti, 8      14:32.4  


   51  Emily Poag, 8            15:14.7  


   52  Lucy Brekke, 7           15:15.4  


   56  Sophia Cordoba, 8        15:25.5  


   62  Camryn Cannon, 8         15:40.9  
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Total Time = 1:13:48.3     Total Places = 188


8. Ankeny Northview


    8  Kendall Jorgensen, 8     13:06.3  


   24  Erica Peters, 8          14:15.4  


   59  Emily Petersen, 8        15:34.0  


   60  Avah Marse, 8            15:36.2  


   61  Savanna Klingensmith, 8  15:40.3  


   63  Camryn Kerterson, 8      15:43.1  


   68  Taylor Lehman, 8         16:34.4  


Total Time = 1:14:12.2     Total Places = 212


9. Southeast Polk


   12  mitchell jacie, 7        13:11.8  


   40  raasch olivia, 8         14:54.2  


   53  francois jenna, 7        15:17.6  


   54  causey olivia, 7         15:23.5  


   55  johnson catherine, 7     15:25.1  


   57  pritchard laryssa, 8     15:26.4  


   58  rutledge carley, 7       15:29.4  


Total Time = 1:14:12.2     Total Places = 214


10. Hoover


   23  Ellie Smith, 8           14:14.9  


   71  Thu Pham, 7              18:27.5  


   73  Kawa Mida, 8             19:16.1  


   74  Lauralei Saunders, 8     20:49.7  


   75  Gaan Kak, 7              24:12.7  


Total Time = 1:37:00.9     Total Places = 316


11. Lincoln


   64  Marissa Albright, 7      16:16.4  


   65  Isabella Naderman, 7     16:22.5  
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   66  Jaenelle Bryant, 7       16:31.2  


   67  Alexa Amos, 7            16:33.1  


   69  Hailey Neer, 8           17:10.7  


   70  Alexis Dorsett, 8        17:13.0  


   72  Ripley Berg, 8           18:39.7  


Total Time = 1:22:53.9     Total Places = 331


        TEAM    


 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Faith Nead, 8            12:39.9    Johnston             


    2     2  Aleah Tenpas, 8          12:57.8    Johnston             


    3     3  Madison Judas, 8         12:58.6    Waukee               


    4     4  Lucy Schaffer, 8         12:59.3    North Polk           


    5     5  Meredith McDermott, 7    13:00.9    Dallas Center Grimes 


    6     6  Hannah Little, 8         13:03.7    Dallas Center Grimes 


    7     7  Bailey Vaughan, 8        13:04.4    Johnston             


    8     8  Kendall Jorgensen, 8     13:06.3    Ankeny Northview     


    9     9  Molly Bannister, 8       13:08.8    Waukee               


   10    10  Ava Carder, 8            13:08.9    Waukee               


   11    11  Ella Parker, 8           13:10.1    Waukee               


   12    12  mitchell jacie, 7        13:11.8    Southeast Polk       


   13    13  Avery Korsching, 8       13:11.9    Dallas Center Grimes 


   14    14  Mallory Drake, 8         13:31.0    Waukee               


   15    15  Joey Werling, 8          13:32.0    Indianola            


   16    16  Emily Naughton, 7        13:35.5    Indianola            


   17    17  Lauryn Johnannsen, 8     13:43.4    Johnston             


   18    18  Mallory Metzger, 8       13:46.7    Waukee               


   19    19  Anna Schmitz, 8          13:57.4    Ankeny Southview     


   20    20  Sadie Fredericks, 8      14:09.4    Indianola            


   21    21  Olivia Swalley, 7        14:10.2    Johnston             


   22    22  Kami Smith, 7            14:14.2    Dallas Center Grimes 
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   23    23  Ellie Smith, 8           14:14.9    Hoover               


   24    24  Erica Peters, 8          14:15.4    Ankeny Northview     


   25    25  Vanessa Demarco, 8       14:17.4    Waukee               


   26        Chloe Olson, 8           14:21.3    Waukee               


   27    26  Claire Galvin, 8         14:22.6    Ames                 


   28    27  Shae Sams, 7             14:22.9    Indianola            


   29    28  Paige Ryan, 7            14:23.1    Johnston             


   30    29  Cameron Moon, 7          14:23.2    Ames                 


   31        Kariin Roush, 8          14:25.9    Waukee               


   32    30  Isabel Andreotti, 8      14:32.4    Ames                 


   33    31  Erica Butler, 7          14:37.2    Johnston             


   34    32  Avery Rubin, 8           14:38.1    Ankeny Southview     


   35    33  Lesl Schoenberg, 7       14:38.5    North Polk           


   36    34  Olivia Valline, 8        14:39.9    Dallas Center Grimes 


   37    35  Lani Houston, 8          14:42.8    North Polk           


   38    36  Elena Bartak, 7          14:44.4    Dallas Center Grimes 


   39        Sheridan Johnson, 7      14:44.7    Johnston             


   40    37  Maya Blass, 8            14:51.6    Ankeny Southview     


   41    38  Karlyn Parkins, 7        14:51.6    Indianola            


   42    39  Talia Dosh, 8            14:53.3    Ankeny Southview     


   43    40  raasch olivia, 8         14:54.2    Southeast Polk       


   44    41  Hannah Renshaw, 8        14:54.7    North Polk           


   45    42  Haylee Heuton, 8         14:58.2    Indianola            


   46    43  Grace Rasmussen, 8       14:58.7    North Polk           


   47    44  Isabelle Friedman, 8     14:59.5    North Polk           


   48    45  Ava Callahan, 8          15:00.4    Ankeny Southview     


   49    46  Ella Sharar, 8           15:00.7    Ankeny Southview     


   50    47  Elle Gannon, 7           15:02.7    Dallas Center Grimes 


   51    48  Emma Rittgers, 8         15:03.0    Ankeny Southview     


   52        Marina Mihura, 8         15:03.7    Waukee               


   53        Maggie Miner, 7          15:06.9    Johnston             


   54    49  Natalie Parkins, 8       15:09.3    Indianola            
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   55        Maren Haynes, 7          15:09.5    Indianola            


   56    50  Josie Dresen, 8          15:12.9    North Polk           


   57    51  Emily Poag, 8            15:14.7    Ames                 


   58    52  Lucy Brekke, 7           15:15.4    Ames                 


   59        Hannah Graham, 7         15:16.3    Indianola            


   60        Jenna Woodsmall, 8       15:17.6    Johnston             


   61    53  francois jenna, 7        15:17.6    Southeast Polk       


   62    54  causey olivia, 7         15:23.5    Southeast Polk       


   63    55  johnson catherine, 7     15:25.1    Southeast Polk       


   64    56  Sophia Cordoba, 8        15:25.5    Ames                 


   65        Lizzy Sorensen, 8        15:25.9    Waukee               


   66    57  pritchard laryssa, 8     15:26.4    Southeast Polk       


   67        Rachel Schroeder, 8      15:26.8    North Polk           


   68        Ella Duenas, 8           15:27.2    Waukee               


   69        Brynn Ortlund, 7         15:29.1    Indianola            


   70    58  rutledge carley, 7       15:29.4    Southeast Polk       


   71        Allison Zahn, 8          15:31.2    Johnston             


   72        leeper chloe, 7          15:31.3    Southeast Polk       


   73        Annie Diener, 8          15:31.5    Waukee               


   74        Makayla Tracy, 7         15:33.8    Dallas Center Grimes 


   75    59  Emily Petersen, 8        15:34.0    Ankeny Northview     


   76        Caroline White, 7        15:34.2    Dallas Center Grimes 


   77        Victoria Verde, 8        15:35.0    Johnston             


   78    60  Avah Marse, 8            15:36.2    Ankeny Northview     


   79        Elise Henrichsen, 8      15:36.9    Johnston             


   80        Emma Miner, 7            15:38.7    Dallas Center Grimes 


   81        Tenna Russell, 8         15:39.0    Johnston             


   82    61  Savanna Klingensmith, 8  15:40.3    Ankeny Northview     


   83    62  Camryn Cannon, 8         15:40.9    Ames                 


   84        Ivy Hemesath, 8          15:42.0    Waukee               


   85        Yara Homedan, 8          15:42.3    Waukee               


   86        Laynie Walberg, 8        15:42.3    Waukee               


   87    63  Camryn Kerterson, 8      15:43.1    Ankeny Northview     
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   88        Alivia Fuller, 8         15:44.2    Indianola            


   89        Bryn Inserra, 8          15:45.9    Waukee               


   90        Evan Brakke, 8           15:48.0    Ames                 


   91        Kennedy Tooman, 8        15:57.7    Johnston             


   92        Cecilia Hathaway, 7      15:58.7    Ames                 


   93        Mikayla Kloth, 8         15:58.9    Ames                 


   94        Paige Peterson, 7        15:59.9    Johnston             


   95        Apeksha Adhikari, 8      16:04.4    Waukee               


   96        Morgan Larick, 8         16:06.3    Waukee               


   97        Kate Foster, 7           16:07.4    Johnston             


   98        chambers madeline, 8     16:10.9    Southeast Polk       


   99        miller rylea, 7          16:12.3    Southeast Polk       


  100        Ellie Schmitz, 7         16:13.7    Dallas Center Grimes 


  101        Katie Clark, 8           16:15.1    Waukee               


  102        Grace Gioffredi, 7       16:15.7    Indianola            


  103    64  Marissa Albright, 7      16:16.4    Lincoln              


  104        Aviella Holtz, 8         16:20.6    Waukee               


  105        Angelina Hemphill, 8     16:21.6    Ankeny Southview     


  106        Dana Drobny, 8           16:22.1    Ames                 


  107    65  Isabella Naderman, 7     16:22.5    Lincoln              


  108        Carly Richards, 7        16:24.9    Indianola            


  109        Gabi Michalski, 8        16:26.5    Johnston             


  110        Lainey Potratz, 8        16:26.8    Waukee               


  111        Zoey Buchan, 8           16:27.5    Johnston             


  112        Sydney Ashby, 7          16:28.2    Dallas Center Grimes 


  113    66  Jaenelle Bryant, 7       16:31.2    Lincoln              


  114        Lauren Gano, 7           16:32.4    Johnston             


  115        Maddie Fay, 8            16:32.4    Ankeny Southview     


  116        Bryce Bearson, 8         16:32.4    Ames                 


  117    67  Alexa Amos, 7            16:33.1    Lincoln              


  118        Sophie Ruddy, 7          16:33.9    Johnston             


  119        Sivani Manimaran, 8      16:33.9    Ames                 




10/18/21, 2:42 PM Johnston Middle School XC Girls 2 mi

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/JohnstonMS/Johnston MS Girls 2 mi.html 9/13

  120        Emma Smith, 8            16:34.2    Dallas Center Grimes 


  121    68  Taylor Lehman, 8         16:34.4    Ankeny Northview     


  122        Joani Barlow, 8          16:37.5    Southeast Polk       


  123        Hannah Allen, 7          16:38.2    Indianola            


  124        Taylor Wickman, 8        16:39.3    Dallas Center Grimes 


  125        Ella DeHaan, 8           16:40.0    Ankeny Southview     


  126        Anna Miller, 7           16:40.0    Indianola            


  127        Gabby Zanders, 8         16:41.2    North                


  128        Alexis Cummins, 8        16:41.3    North Polk           


  129        Elise Heckert, 8         16:41.6    Indianola            


  130        Brylee Barnes, 7         16:41.7    Southeast Polk       


  131        Sydney Turk, 7           16:42.6    Ames                 


  132        Kamden Carico, 7         16:43.3    Southeast Polk       


  133        Emily Garcia, 8          16:43.3    Indianola            


  134        Makenna Odegaard, 7      16:43.7    Dallas Center Grimes 


  135        Kate Anthofer, 8         16:43.9    Johnston             


  136        Gwenyth Willeford, 7     16:44.0    Southeast Polk       


  137        Whitney Larson, 8        16:44.9    North Polk           


  138        lehman rylee, 7          16:46.2    Southeast Polk       


  139        Emily McGowan, 8         16:46.5    Johnston             


  140        Skyler Blessman, 8       16:46.6    Dallas Center Grimes 


  141        Aurelia Kruger, 7        16:49.0    Ames                 


  142        Allana Cummins, 7        16:49.6    North                


  143        Grace Ruelle, 7          16:52.2    Indianola            


  144        Isaac Sosa, 7            16:52.7    North                


  145        Jordon Kloth, 8          16:54.2    Ames                 


  146        Ava Anderson, 8          16:54.9    Ames                 


  147        Sunneva Sigurdsdottir, 8 16:55.8    Ames                 


  148        Hanna Roettger, 8        16:57.2    Ames                 


  149        Leah Davis, 8            16:57.5    Ankeny Southview     


  150        Morgan McBee, 8          16:59.9    North Polk           


  151        Leola Almquist, 8        17:02.6    Ames                 


  152        Kiah Snyder, 8           17:03.9    Ames                 
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  153        Madison Lachacz, 7       17:04.1    Dallas Center Grimes 


  154        lewis natalie, 8         17:07.3    Southeast Polk       


  155        Jayna Janssen, 7         17:10.6    Johnston             


  156    69  Hailey Neer, 8           17:10.7    Lincoln              


  157        Abigail Bowen, 7         17:11.3    Dallas Center Grimes 


  158        Ellie Paskorz, 7         17:11.9    Indianola            


  159        Julianne Stevens, 8      17:12.0    Ankeny Northview     


  160    70  Alexis Dorsett, 8        17:13.0    Lincoln              


  161        Sheridan Conroy, 7       17:13.6    Johnston             


  162        Abby Jensen, 8           17:14.1    Indianola            


  163        Ellie Parker, 7          17:14.3    Indianola            


  164        Taysia Bettis, 8         17:15.6    Ankeny Northview     


  165        Tessa Williams, 7        17:15.7    North Polk           


  166        Sydney Weaverling, 8     17:21.3    Ankeny Southview     


  167        Payton Stewart, 7        17:25.4    Ames                 


  168        Abigail Schaefer, 7      17:32.0    Southeast Polk       


  169        Regan Vukovich, 7        17:33.3    Johnston             


  170        Sophie Fehn, 7           17:33.6    Johnston             


  171        Kyla Hughes, 8           17:35.7    Ankeny Southview     


  172        Maddie Heuberlin, 7      17:37.2    Indianola            


  173        Alyssa Giles, 8          17:45.6    Waukee               


  174        Ella Barkey, 8           17:48.0    Johnston             


  175        Kaylen Witte, 8          17:54.1    Ames                 


  176        Abigail Thompson, 8      17:55.1    Ames                 


  177        Amelia Brown, 8          17:56.1    Ankeny Southview     


  178        maycee fisher, 7         18:06.3    Southeast Polk       


  179        Jenna Maifeld, 8         18:09.4    Waukee               


  180        Dakota Lewin, 7          18:11.0    Ames                 


  181        cerda keila, 7           18:11.5    Southeast Polk       


  182        lafferty kayla, 7        18:12.1    Southeast Polk       


  183        Kaylee Fornoff, 8        18:12.7    Ankeny Northview     


  184        Isabel Christensen, 7    18:13.6    Indianola            
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  185        Dotson Grace, 8          18:14.2    Johnston             


  186        Abby Bielecki, 8         18:17.3    Ankeny Southview     


  187        Laurel Leuwerke, 8       18:19.2    Indianola            


  188        Paige Turner, 8          18:23.1    Indianola            


  189        Julia Sillman, 8         18:23.6    Ames                 


  190        polson krista, 8         18:27.0    Southeast Polk       


  191    71  Thu Pham, 7              18:27.5    Hoover               


  192        Meg Cashman, 8           18:29.9    Johnston             


  193        Abby Loder, 8            18:32.0    Ankeny Southview     


  194    72  Ripley Berg, 8           18:39.7    Lincoln              


  195        Jolyn Ask, 7             18:41.0    Ames                 


  196        Maya Worley, 8           18:44.4    Dallas Center Grimes 


  197        Ferren Dickey, 7         18:46.2    Johnston             


  198        Jillian Williams, 7      18:49.1    Lincoln              


  199        Hannah Dew, 8            18:49.2    Indianola            


  200        clark kaylee, 7          18:51.2    Southeast Polk       


  201        Emily Devereux, 8        18:52.5    Ankeny Northview     


  202        emma etnyre, 7           18:55.8    Southeast Polk       


  203        Jaiden Holt, 8           18:59.4    Ankeny Northview     


  204        Hannah Sheldon, 8        18:59.6    Ames                 


  205        Morris Lillian, 7        19:00.0    Southeast Polk       


  206        Sydnee Babcock, 8        19:00.2    Ankeny Northview     


  207        Sarah Andrews, 8         19:07.2    Ames                 


  208        Ellie Kinsey, 7          19:10.6    Indianola            


  209        Julia Brehm-Stecher, 8   19:15.5    Ames                 


  210    73  Kawa Mida, 8             19:16.1    Hoover               


  211        Cossette Cannon, 7       19:19.9    Ames                 


  212        Emma Heine, 8            19:23.0    Ankeny Southview     


  213        Reese Monson, 7          19:35.1    Johnston             


  214        Marlee Hixson, 7         19:40.1    Indianola            


  215        Trinity Keller, 8        19:42.6    Indianola            


  216        Graysen Boswell, 7       19:48.6    Indianola            


  217        Jamie Gomez, 8           19:49.2    East                 
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  218        Lola Blitz, 7            19:50.4    Dallas Center Grimes 


  219        olsen ciana, 7           19:52.2    Southeast Polk       


  220        Allysn Jenkins, 7        19:54.4    Indianola            


  221        Bella Flemming, 7        19:54.8    Johnston             


  222        Callie Wicker, 8         19:55.1    Lincoln              


  223        Audrey VanRyswyk, 8      20:14.3    Ames                 


  224        Yadira Saldana, 8        20:16.8    Ankeny Northview     


  225        Sophia Miller, 8         20:18.5    Ankeny Southview     


  226        Sierra Mills, 7          20:30.2    Johnston             


  227        o'riley paige, 7         20:43.3    Southeast Polk       


  228    74  Lauralei Saunders, 8     20:49.7    Hoover               


  229        niehoff monique, 7       20:53.5    Southeast Polk       


  230        Molly Manning, 8         20:54.4    Lincoln              


  231        Olivia Cook, 8           20:55.4    Lincoln              


  232        Shani Yount-Wheels, 7    20:59.9    Southeast Polk       


  233        peterson audrey, 7       21:03.6    Southeast Polk       


  234        Ava Morgan, 7            21:04.5    Johnston             


  235        Elizabeth Cramer, 7      21:06.2    Johnston             


  236        Natalie Long, 7          21:06.4    Ames                 


  237        Brittany White-Buffalo, 721:09.9    Ames                 


  238        Tina Le, 7               21:13.5    Johnston             


  239        Alanna Schroeder, 8      21:13.7    Ames                 


  240        Madina Mirsodikova, 7    21:14.3    Ames                 


  241        patchin eliza, 7         21:20.3    Southeast Polk       


  242        Awien Marac, 8           21:28.2    Ames                 


  243        Phoebe Smith, 8          21:29.8    Johnston             


  244        Ellie Lashier, 8         21:29.9    Johnston             


  245        Audrey Arnita, 7         21:46.8    Johnston             


  246        Libby Gens, 8            21:55.7    Ames                 


  247        Grace Bollhoeffer, 8     22:11.7    Ames                 


  248        Elizabeth Ernst, 8       22:19.1    Ankeny Northview     


  249        Elaine Hall, 8           22:21.1    Ames                 
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  250        Bergan Rinker, 8         22:27.3    Ankeny Southview     


  251        Bailey Pierce, 8         22:28.9    Dallas Center Grimes 


  252        Rachel Bennett, 8        22:31.9    Ames                 


  253        Maggie Pattinson, 7      22:39.8    Johnston             


  254        Melany Badger, 8         22:53.1    Ankeny Southview     


  255        Jorja Thompson, 7        22:55.9    Ames                 


  256        Alondra Castanda, 8      23:10.7    Johnston             


  257        Gabby Kelley, 7          23:19.7    Ames                 


  258        Grace Wiggins, 7         23:35.7    Southeast Polk       


  259        Tylar Cameron, 7         23:38.4    Southeast Polk       


  260        Jewelle Smith, 8         23:39.9    Southeast Polk       


  261        Haley McGovern, 7        24:04.2    Johnston             


  262    75  Gaan Kak, 7              24:12.7    Hoover               


  263        Madison Turner, 7        28:15.7    Lincoln              
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